BID DOCUMENTS/PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Road Department

61150 SE 27'" 5t. « Bend, Oregon 97702
(541) 388-6581 » Fax (541) 388-2719

FOR:_Smith Rock Way Bridge # 15452 Replacement SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: Wednesday,
November 15, 2023 by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE
STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: Wednesday, November 15, 2023 by 4:00pm.

PHONE FAX DATE | ADDEND

NAME ADDRESS NO. NO. MAILED SENT
Jeff Matteson Klamath Builder's Exchange 541- 541-
724 Main Street 882- 882-
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 9480 1001
E: imattkbe@klamathbuilders.com
Brie Kidwell Plan Center Northwest 503-
PO Box 2486 650-
Clackamas, Oregon 97015 0148
E: brie@plancenternw.com
Plan Center Abadan Plan Center 509-
Administration 603 E 2" Ave 747-
Spokane, Washington 99202 2964
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com
Amy Sorensen Granite Construction Company 425-
16821 SE McGillivray Blvd Suite 210B 551-
Vancouver, Washington 98683 3100
E: Bid.Vancouver@gcinc.com
Matt Floyd Deschutes Construction Corp. 541-
494 SW Veterans Way Ste. 5 923-
Redmond, Oregon 97756 1440
E: mfloyd@dccoregon.com
Lori SCE

2256 Judson St. SE
Salem, Oregon 97302

E: lori@sceonline.org

Kailey Casey Tri-City Construction Council 509- 509-
20 E Kennewick Ave 582- 582-
Kennewick, WA 99336 7424 6815
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

Rich Morgan Builder's Exchange of Washington, Inc. 425- 425-
2607 Wetmore Avenue 258- 259-
Everett, Washington 98201 1303 3832
E: production@bxwa.com

Tina Spah Builder's Exchange of Washington, Inc. 425- 425-
2607 Wetmore Avenue 258- 259-
Everett, WA 98201St 1303 3832

E: tina@bxwon.comy
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BID DOCUMENTS/PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Road Department

61150 SE 27'" 5t. « Bend, Oregon 97702
(541) 388-6581 » Fax (541) 388-2719

FOR:_Smith Rock Way Bridge #15452 Replacement SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME.SUBCONTRACTOR

DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: Wednesday, November 15, 2023 by 4:00pm.

PHONE FAX DATE | ADDEND
NAME ADDRESS NO. NO. MAILED SENT

Stan Washington West Coast Contractors 541- 541-
61050 Hwy 101 267- 269-
Coos Bay, Oregon 97420 7689 1600
E: estimating@westcoastcontractors.com

Plan Room DJC Oregon Project Center 503-
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd., #201 802-
Portland, Oregon 97232 7252
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com

Connie Briese Premier Builders Exchange 541- 541-
PO Box 6731 380- 380-
Bend, Oregon 97708 0123 0123
E: admin@plansonfile.com

Alex Lavorato DJC 206-
83 Columbia St 622-
Seattle, Washington 98104 8272
E: plans@djc.com

Michael J. Levesque JAL Construction Inc. dba: 1859 Infrastructure 541- 541-
123 SE 4! Street 280- 389-
Bend, Oregon 97702 0191 6568
E: mike@1859infrastructure.com

Marena Rozmaity Southwest Washington Contractors Association 360-
7017 NE Hwy 99 Suite 116 694-
Vancouver, Washington 98665 7922
E: PlanCenter@swca.org

Plan Room DJC Project Center 503-
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd., Suite 201 274-
Portland, Oregon 97232 0624
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com

Brian Marcum Marcum & Sons LLC 541- 541-
336 SW Black Butte Blvd 699- 526-
Redmond, Oregon 97756 6735 5790
E: brian@marcumandsons.com

Mike Moore High Desert Aggregate & Paving Inc. 541-
PO Box 1929 504-
Redmond, Oregon 97756 8566
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com
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BID DOCUMENTS/PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Road Department

FOR: Smith Rock Way Bridge #15452 Replacement

61150 SE 27'" 5t. « Bend, Oregon 97702
(541) 388-6581 » Fax (541) 388-2719

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:_ Wednesday, November 15, 2023 by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN

AT THAT TIME.SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: Wednesday,

November 15, 2023 by 4:00pm.

E: colby@carter-co.com

PHONE FAX DATE | ADDEND
NAME ADDRESS NO. NO. MAILED SENT

Robyn Stevens Spokane Regional Plan Center 509- 509-
209 N Havana 328- 328-
Spokane, Washington 99202 9600 7279
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net

Jake Oullette Stellar J 360- 360-
1363 Down River Drive 225- 225-
Woodland, Washington 98674 7996 8007
E: bids@stellarj.com

Tim Way Marcum & Sons LLC 541-
336 SW Black Butte Blvd 604-
Redmond, Oregon 97756 9559
E: Timw@marcumandsons.com

Bid Net Bidnet 866-
15 British American Blvd 677-
Latham, New York 12205 1997
E: gbs@bidnet.com

Paul MacClanahan Cascade Civil Corp 541-
255 SE Black Butte Blvd 527-
Redmond, Oregon 97756 1400
E: paulm@cascadecivilcorp.com

Mary Miller PWXPress 408- 408-
1900 Coffeeport Rd 676- 676-
Jacksonville, Florida 32208 8941 8941
E: bids@pwxpress.com

Dale Sorensen Bent LLC 541-
PO Box 66 231-
Scio, Oregon 97374 5449
E: bids@bentconst.com

Dawson Skidgel Bar Seven A Companies 541-
PO Box 890 420-
Redmond, Oregon 97756 4434
E: dawsons@barsevena.com

Colby Fleck Carter & Company Inc. 503-
4676 Commercial St SE PMB#203 371-
Salem, Oregon 97302 4582
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BID DOCUMENTS/PLAN HOLDERS LIST

FOR: Smith Rock Way Bridge #15452 Replacement

Road Department

61150 SE 27'" 5t. « Bend, Oregon 97702
(541) 388-6581 » Fax (541) 388-2719

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: Wednesday, November 15, 2023 by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN
AT THAT TIME. SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: Wednesday,
November 15, 2023 by 4:00pm.

E: elroy@waldronandsons.net

PHONE FAX DATE | ADDEND
NAME ADDRESS NO. NO. MAILED SENT

Rena DS Brown Co 419- 419-
300 E Cherry St. 257- 257-
Baltimore, Ohio 45872 3561 2200
E: Rleonard@dsbrown.com

Natashia Pardo ConstuctConnect 513-
3825 Edwards Road Suite 800 458-
Cincinnati, Ohio 45209 8535
E: Natashia.Pardo@constructconnect.com

Elroy Waldron Waldron & Sons Inc. 541- 541-
64340 Bend-Redmond Hwy 382- 388-
Bend., Oregon 97703 7028 3750
E: office@waldronandsons.net

Elroy Waldron Waldron & Sons Inc. 541- 541-
64330 Old Bend Redmond Highway 382- 388-
Bend, Oregon 97703 7028 3750
E: Office@waldronandsons.net

Josh Klapperich Pipe and Piling Supplies 253-
3506 A Street SE 939-
Auburn, Washington 98002 4700
E: jklapperich@pipe-piling.com

Diane Chatrtier Douglas Plan Center 541- 541-
3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd, Suite B 440- 440-
Roseburg, Oregon 97470 9030 8937
E: plans@dcplancenter.com

Mark Colby Foundation Equipment & Supply Inc. 503-
PO Box 1226 537-
Newberg, Oregon 97132 9994
E: mc-fes@comcast.net

Craig Gries Oregon State Bridge Construction Inc. 503- 503-
PO Box 310 767- 767-
Stayton, Oregon 97383 6722 6968
E: estimating@orstbridge.com

Elroy Waldron Waldron & Sons Inc. 541-
64340 Bend-Redmond Hwy 388-
Bend, Oregon 97703 3750
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BID DOCUMENTS/PLAN HOLDERS LIST

FOR: Smith Rock Way Bridge #15452 Replacement

Road Department

61150 SE 27'" 5t. « Bend, Oregon 97702
(541) 388-6581 » Fax (541) 388-2719

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: Wednesday, November 15, 2023 by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN
AT THAT TIME. SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: Wednesday,
November 15, 2023 by 4:00pm.

E: office@rosecityflagging.com

PHONE FAX DATE | ADDEND
NAME ADDRESS NO. NO. MAILED SENT
Sheila Bradbury Rose City Flagging LLC 971-
21974 NE Hwy 240 265-
Newburg, Oregon 97132 0852
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